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Community Events & Classes August 2016

TCL is hard at work for you. We are excited to partner in hosting a number of
community events and enjoy offering a wide variety of continuing education courses
to support Lowcountry businesses and citizens alike. Here is a list of this month's
happenings.

Community Group Meetings & Events
If you are interested in learning more about any of these items, please
call 843.525.82409.

Tuesday, August 02, 2016
6:00PM - 9:00PM Beaufort County CERT Program
Wednesday, August 03, 2016



2:00PM - 3:30PM Coastal Community Foundation

3:45PM - 8:15PM Alive at 25

Thursday, August 04, 2016

5:30PM - 7:30PM Foster Parent Meeting

6:00PM - 9:00PM Beaufort County CERT Program
Friday, August 05, 2016

9:00AM - 1:00PM DHEC WIC Vendor Training
Monday, August 08, 2016

S:30AM - 11:30AM Diabetes Education

Tuesday, August 09, 2016

9:30AM - 11:30AM Diabetes Education

4:00PM - 8:00PM Energy Office Public Engagement
Session

6:00PM - 9:00PM Beaufort County CERT Program
Wednesday, August 10, 2016

9:30AM - 11:30AM Diabetes Education

Thursday, August 11, 2016

9:30AM - 11:30AM Diabetes Education

6:00PM - 9:00PM Beaufort County CERT Program
Friday, August 12, 2016

9:30AM - 11:30AM Diabetes Education

Tuesday, August 16, 2016

1:30PM - 5:00PM SCVCS Orientation

Thursday, August 18, 2016

1:30PM - 3:00PM Beaufort Co Community Relations

Council (TCL, New River Campus)

Saturday, August 27, 2016

9:00AM - 1:30PM Alive at 25 (TCL, New River Campus)
Monday, August 29, 2016



6:30PM - 9:00PM JSLB Board of Director's
Meeting

Continuing Education Classes

If you are interested in learning more about any of these items, please
call 843.525.8205.

Welding
Welding
TIG Welding
MIG Welding

Real Estate
First Year Sales: Pre-License
Post License
Professional Expectations & Obligations
Contracts vs. Agency Agreements
Broker B-Broker Exam Preparation
Property Management

Emergency Medical Technician

Patient Care Technician
Phlebotomy
Simplified Phlebotomy
CNA
ECG
EKG Tech
Medical Terminology

Defensive Driving
Retail Management

Thrive in Retirement
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